Date of Transaction
03/07/23
10/07/23
10/07/23
28/06/23
17/07/23
16/07/23
16/07/23
16/07/23
19/07/23
16/07/23
16/07/23
10/07/23
10/07/23
30/06/23
30/06/23
27/07/23
18/07/23
12/07/23
29/06/23
30/06/23
30/06/23
25/07/23
17/07/23
17/07/23
05/07/23
28/06/23
29/06/23
29/06/23
29/06/23
29/06/23
11/07/23
27/07/23
28/07/23
26/07/23
27/07/23
26/07/23
26/07/23
26/07/23
26/07/23
18/07/23
18/07/23
17/07/23
11/07/23
08/07/23
06/07/23
06/07/23
04/07/23
20/07/23
11/07/23
10/07/23
10/07/23
10/07/23
10/07/23
10/07/23
10/07/23
10/07/23
10/07/23
04/07/23

LA dept which incurred the expenditure
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Beneficiary

GOVNET EVENTS
AMZNBUSINESS B25S42A05
AMZNBUSINESS 6S1DN68W5
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
ENVIRONMENT ANALYST
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE

CASTLE (EU) LTD
AMZNBUSINESS ZE5PK6ZE5
AMZNBUSINESS BB78L4JT5
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
TESCO-STORES 6255

WAVES

ONE STOP 1364
TESCO-STORES 6255

HMCTS PORTSMOUTH092
HMCTS PORTSMOUTH092
WWW.SCREWFIX.COM
EQUESTRIAN FENCING &TI
INTERFLORA BRITISH UNI
AMZNMKTPLACE
WWWREPROPOINT-F3E275T1
WWW.PLANNING.CO
WWW.PLANNING.CO
WWW.PLANNING.CO
WWW.PLANNING.CO
PORTCHESTER HOME HARDW
AMZNMKTPLACE
ELECTROLUX PLC
AMZNBUSINESS 1V4ZU3KK5
WALLGATE

DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS
BLINDS 2 GO LTD
AMZNMKTPLACE

CHEQUER #13233
WWW.THERANGE.CO.UK
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE

MODULAR SAFETY SYSTEMS
AMZNMKTPLACE

R JPRYCE

AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
HIGH STREET VOUCHERS
HIGH STREET VOUCHERS
HIGH STREET VOUCHERS
HIGH STREET VOUCHERS
HIGH STREET VOUCHERS
HIGH STREET VOUCHERS
HIGH STREET VOUCHERS
HIGH STREET VOUCHERS
AMZNMKTPLACE

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

345.00
240.79
240.79
30.00
75.00
16.66
16.66
4.16
1,005.07
13.82
20.73
53.65
14.85
33.32
20.83
51.95
17.00
1.65
82.40
118.50
2.00
8.32
134.00
42.00
15.82
45.00
132.00
53.33
234.00
53.33
5.98
54.16
17.49
73.20
218.39
75.00
39.56
16.66
92.69
549.99
55.67
7.15
44.43
71.24
18.05
13.25
116.50
65.00
19.97
900.00
5.21
800.00
5.21
900.00
5.21
900.00
5.21
8.24

TRAINING

FRIDGE FREEZER

FRIDGE FREEZER

TRAVEL COT

COURSE MANAGING GROUND GAS
STATIONERY

STATIONERY

STATIONERY

CLEANING SUPPLIES

SAFETY SIGNS

SAFETY SIGNS

SPLIT -LAUNDRY (78.32%)

SPLIT -LAUNDRY (21.68%)

HOOVER POWER LEAD

HOOVER BAGS

ITEMS FOR COUNCIL MEETING

VOLVO WASH

MILK FOR PARLOUR FOR T PARTY
DINNER PARTY ITEMS

CT SUMMONS (98.34%)

NDR SUMMONS (1.66%)

LARGE HEAD SCREWS

FENCING

FLOWERS TO CUSTOMER

PLASTIC CABLE TIES

MAP PRINTING

PLANNING APP

PLANNING APP

PLANNING APP

PLANNING APP

PLUG

JOB NUMBER: 161098

OVEN LOCK JOB 161175

FLEA SPRAY X 12

JOB NUMBER: 161158

JOB NUMBER: 160866

JOB NUMBER: 160679

LAPTOP BAG

JOB NUMBER: 161231

JOB NUMBER: 160961

JOB NUMBER: 157873

JOB NUMBER: 153933

JOB NUMBER: 160785

M4 HANDLE FIXING

JOB NUMBER: 160629

JOB NUMBER: 160631

JOB NUMBER: 159107

FESTIVE LIGHTING APPLICATION
HOMES FOR UKRAINE THANK YOU
THANK YOU FOR HOSTS - 64728 (99.31%)
THANK YOU FOR HOSTS - 64728 (0.69%)
THANK YOU FOR HOSTS - 64728 (99.22%)
THANK YOU FOR HOSTS - 64728 (0.78%)
THANK YOU FOR HOSTS - 64728 (99.31%)
THANK YOU FOR HOSTS - 64728 (0.69%)
THANK YOU FOR HOSTS - 64728 (99.31%)
THANK YOU FOR HOSTS - 64728 (0.69%)
JUG FOR MEETINGS GROUND ROOM 6

Merchant Category

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DIGITAL GOODS AUDIOVISUAL MEDIA

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DRY CLEANERS

DRY CLEANERS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CAR WASHES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

FINES

FINES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

FLORISTS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
07/07/23
03/07/23
09/07/23
04/07/23
30/06/23
20/07/23
29/06/23
28/06/23
19/07/23
19/07/23
18/07/23
10/07/23
10/07/23
17/07/23
14/07/23
10/07/23
11/07/23
19/07/23
06/07/23
06/07/23
04/07/23
04/07/23
10/07/23
10/07/23
12/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
23/07/23
19/07/23
19/07/23
19/07/23
12/07/23
12/07/23
10/07/23
05/07/23
05/07/23
04/07/23
04/07/23
04/07/23
04/07/23
04/07/23
28/06/23
29/06/23
26/07/23
26/07/23
10/07/23
10/07/23
10/07/23
21/07/23
21/07/23
19/07/23
17/07/23
18/07/23
13/07/23
03/07/23
27/07/23

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Support Services

Support Services

Leisure & Community

TIMPSON LTD
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
SAFETY SIGNS 4 LESS
TESCO STORES 4341
WEATHERSHOP.CO.UK

THE CANOPY SHOP
WWW.OVOENERGY.COM
WWW.OVOENERGY.COM
UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED
LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC
LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC
SW RAILWAY APP

HOTEL IBIS

KINGFISHER CARAVAN PAR
SW RAILWAY APP

HIGH SPEED TRAINING
AMZNMKTPLACE

ONEDIRECT UK
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE
WWW.INFORMA.COM
WWW.RIBABOOKSHOPS.COM
WWW.SHAWS.CO.UK
AMZNBUSINESS 0M2CV0055
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNBUSINESS KX1ZQ6KV5
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
PREMIER FARNELL

CITY ELECTRICAL FA

CITY ELECTRICAL FA
PREMIER FARNELL
AMZNBUSINESS PG5WH9ZM5
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZ PMC TELECOM

AMZ PMC TELECOM
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
CARTRIDGEPEOPLE.COM
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

EDF ENERGY-IVR

SHELL ENERGY RETAIL LT
AMZNBUSINESS HA0Y486Z5
TRAVELODGE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
TESCO-STORES 6255
INTECHRA CONSULTING LT
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

18.75
57.95
16.25
686.73
635.73
16.66
21.66
68.16
9.00
35.00
566.67
10.00
10.00
40.00
3.00
3.00
5.90
397.50
282.92
11.10
186.00
7.07
119.98
21.75
7.65
27.99
43.00
46.74
33.32
19.98
18.95
15.98
4.07
24.49
21.06
10.53
210.44
26.24
9.98
3.82
-95.00
-5.00
95.00
5.00
2.92
76.50
322.50
152.50
322.50
302.50
302.50
170.73
21451
14.29
193.73
249.79
1.45
39.98
23.29

EVENT EQUIPMENT

PLAY DAY EQUIPMENT

EVENT EQUIPMENT

B&B

B&B

HEALTH & SAFETY STAFF

HEALTH & SAFETY EQUIPMENT
SAFETY SIGNS

HORNET CL - TRIP

WEATHER EQUIPEMT RCA

DOOR ITEM

ML TOP UP

ML ELEC TOP UP

TOP UP ELEC/ GAS BHL ML

ML PROPERTY INFO

ML CHECKS

TRAVEL WARRANT

EMERGENCY ACCOMMODATION
EMERGENCY ACCOMMODATION
TRAVEL WARRANT

PAT TESTING COURSE

RJ11 TO BT PHONE ADAPTER
CISCO ATA192 2-PORT

USB TO USBC CONNECTORS

USB HUB ADAPTOR

BOOK- URBAN REGEN IN THE UK
BOOK - HIGH STREET

RIGHT TO BUY FORMS

MEETING ROOM EQUIPMENT

10M HDMI

10M 2 GANG EL

IPHONE CASE & PROTECTOR (76.57%)
IPHONE CASE & PROTECTOR (23.43%)
PDU

TRUNKING X 2

TRUNKING X 1

BUILDING SERVICES REFURB EQUIP
EXTENSION LEAD REEL

HOOVER BAGS®

USB HUB

SPLIT - HEADSET1 (95%)

SPLIT - HEADSET2 (5%)

SPLIT - HEADSET1 (95%)

SPLIT - HEADSET2 (5%)

TAPE

TONER

ANNUAL TAX

6 MONTHS TAX

12 MONTH TAX

12 MONTH TAX

12 MONTH TAX

ENERGY BILL

ENERGY BILL

CLIPBOARD FOR HOUSING OFFICER
DUE TO A HUGE MICE INFESTATION
NOTICEBOARD FOR HOUSING BLOCK
MILK FOR TEA PARTY

CREAM SATIN ENVELOPES

EVENT BOX

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

HOTEL IBIS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
TRAVELODGE

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



14/07/23
27/07/23
27/07/23
22/07/23
15/07/23
15/07/23
15/07/23
15/07/23
16/07/23
12/07/23
01/07/23
02/07/23
28/06/23
26/07/23
18/07/23
10/07/23
19/07/23
19/07/23
19/07/23
19/07/23
19/07/23
19/07/23
19/07/23
19/07/23
19/07/23
19/07/23
19/07/23
18/07/23
18/07/23
17/07/23
17/07/23
17/07/23
06/07/23
28/06/23
28/06/23

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

ETSY.COM - FOREVERBEGI
ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP
ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP
1 AND 1 IONOS LTD
FACEBK J72BWSTNG2
FACEBK J72BWSTNG2
FACEBK J72BWSTNG2
FACEBK J72BWSTNG2
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNBUSINESS 397CWO0X05
NATIONAL WORLD
DAILYECHOCOU ONLINE
AMZNMKTPLACE

INCOMES DATA RESEARCH
B&M 099 - THACKERAY

HR INNER CIRCLE
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
AMZNMKTPLACE

B&Q LTD

AMZNBUSINESS 0Y4ATAG7T5
B&Q LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD
PORTCHESTER HOME HARDW
WM MORRISONS STORE
WM MORRISONS STORE

48.00
37.50
37.50
15.03
17.00
17.48
1.49
0.91
22.49
5.82
10.99
4.99
6.33
95.00
9.58
86.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
7.49
159.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
4.99
35.00
24.38
30.00
150.55
354.55
8.00
18.98
22.00

THANKYOU CARDS FOR UKRAINIANS
SPLIT - STAMPS

SPLIT - STAMPS

LIVE LOCAL WEBSITE

FIB (46.1%)

HAVE YOUR SAY (47.4%)
PROMOTION (4.04%)
PROMOTION (2.47%)
LEAFLET HOLDERS - RECEPTION
A4 SHEET FOR LARGE PRINT
THE NEWS ON LINE

THE ECHO ON LINE

INK FOR PENS

PAY & CONDITIONS CONFERENCE
SNACKS BOUGHT

HR INNER CIRCLE SUBS

TVL SRCH

TVL SRCH

TVL SRCH

TVL SRCH

STICKERS BUGGIE STORE
TVL SRCH

TVL SRCH

TVL SRCH

TVL SRCH

TVL SRCH

SHO KEY TAGS

CURTAIN RINGS FOR

KEY SAFE BOX

CURTAIN RINGS

CLEANING ORDER
CLEANING

KEY CUT

FLOWERS

FOOD

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS



